28.06.22, 17:32 AIR - Schaltplan-Viewer
BMW Group - AIR: 2022-06-28 / 17:32
Händler: 32711/06
Modell: 545E XDR A
Fahrzeug-Identifizierungsnummer: WBA31CH0X0CE67750
Entwicklungsbezeichnung: G30
Typschlüssel: 41CH
Leittyp: 41CH
Z2a
30F F280
10A
1 Z2*8B
RT/VI
0.75
30F<280
M232
1 4 3 2 M232*1B
GE/RT
0.75
SEN_LKL-
GR/GE
0.75
ZV_LKL+
GR/BL
0.75
ZV_LKL-
GE/BL
0.75
SEN_LKL+
E240
2 3 1 4 E240*1B
VI/RT
0.75
LED_BL
VI/GE
0.75
LED_GN
VI/BR
0.75
31
VI/GN
0.75
LED_RT
1 10 13 14 34 24 36 37 48 A287*1B
BR
0.75
31
Z10*7B
M268
3 1 2 M268*1B
SW/GE
0.75
ZV_LADE+
SW/BL
0.75
ZV_LADE-
BR/RT
0.75
ZV_LADE
R7a
19 6 R7*1B
VI/BL
0.35
K_CAN5_L
VI/GE
0.35
K_CAN5_H
38 25 26 46 27 39 27 39 A287*1B
A290
Komfortladeelektronik